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Course details

Course title
ESOL with Employability (Entry 3)

Course code
Q00018479

Course date

Start: 11/09/24
End: 16/07/25

Number of classes
38 sessions

Timetable

Wed 11th Sep, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Sep, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 25th Sep, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 2nd Oct, 12:00 to 15:00

Wed 9th Oct, 12:00 to 15:00

Wed 16th Oct, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 30th Oct, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 6th Nov, 12:00 to 15:00

Wed 13th Nov, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 20th Nov, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 27th Nov, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 4th Dec, 12:00 to 15:00

Wed 11th Dec, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Dec, 12:00 to 15:00



Wed 8th Jan, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 15th Jan, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 22nd Jan, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 29th Jan, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 5th Feb, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 19th Feb, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 26th Feb, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 5th Mar, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 12th Mar, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 19th Mar, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 26th Mar, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 2nd Apr, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 23rd Apr, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 30th Apr, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 7th May, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 14th May, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 21st May, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 4th Jun, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 11th Jun, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Jun, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 25th Jun, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 2nd Jul, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 9th Jul, 12:00 to 15:00
Wed 16th Jul, 12:00 to 15:00

Tutor

Maura Rose

Fee range

Free to £362.00
How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some
materials may be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!



In venue

Venue

Faith Centre Burnley Campus Social Ente
Barden Lane

Burnley

BB10 1)D

Level of study
E

Course overview

Enjoy adding employability skills to your ESOL learning with this 'ESOL with
Employability'. This is a course that will help develop your skills in speaking, listening,
reading and writing skills in English with employability as its main focus and the idea
to help you in your journey towards gaining employment here in the UK. Whether you
have studied English before or you are completely new to it, you will find value in this
ESOL with employability course. Continue to develop your language skills to enable
you to work here in the UK and build your confidence in your lives in the UK. You do
not need any special tools to attend, just yourself and some enthusiasm. Continue
your language journey with us today by registering for this course.

Course description

This course is designed to help learners get even more confident when using English
in their day to day lives and starting out their journey to gaining employment here in
the UK. The course is designed for those learners who have some knowledge of the
English language and they will be tested before enrolment to make sure that they are
on the correct course for their level.

The course is designed to help empower learners to find more independence by being
a step closer gaining employment. The course will be run face to face in a local
friendly community venue where learners will be taught in a classroom by a qualified



tutor.

The classes will have a mixture of activities including activities to enhance their
confidence through the learning of the essential skills such as speaking, listening,
reading and writing. You will also learn essential job vocabulary, how to fill out forms
and work toward improving your writing for job applications.

The course offered is unaccredited, however it is hoped that it can progress learners
towards an accredited ESOL qualification in the new academic year.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult
learning within reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your
goals then speak to one of our education experts during your enrolment journey.
Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are
designed to be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss
this with the education experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all
we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/esol/11-september-esol-employability-
entry-3



